

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4/2007 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6641/2007

RAJENDRA KR. SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) interim Relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on Board.

Issue notice returnable within a period of three weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER